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ANSS Homoeo Medical College

S.Puram P.O., Kottayam

BHMS MQ 2019 - List of Applications received by the college

Name

Athira Anil

Arya R. Nath
Gayathri R.S.
Devika Das M.
Krishnendu V.J.
Helan Shaji
Safna Said
Aparna Suresh
Parvathy Krishna
Devika B.
Gowri Menon S.
Mini K.
Jayalakshmi J.
DevuA.S.
Meenakshi K.A.

Sex

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

DOB

05-04-2000
14-07-2001
06-10-2001
09-09-2000
26-03-2001
01-10-2000
25-04-2000
05-05-2001
16-05-2002
25-09-2000
03-08-1999
11-09-2001
11-03-2001
07-03-2000
22-11-2001

Religion

Hindu
Hindu
Hindu
Hindu
Hindu
Christian
Islam
Hindu
Hindu
Hindu
Hindu
Hindu
Hindu
Hindu
Hindu

Caste Application Date
Nair Sept 19, 2019
Nair Sept 19, 2019
Nair Sept 19, 2019
Nair Sept 20, 2019
Nair Sept 20, 2019
RC Sept 20, 2019
Muslim Sept 20, 2019
Nair Sept 20, 2019
Nair Sept 20, 2019
Nair Sept 20, 2019
Nair Sept 20, 2019
Nair Sept 21, 2019
Nair Sept 21, 2019
Kudumbi Sept 21, 2019
Ezhava Sept 22, 2019

Chairman
Governing Body

ANSS Homoeo Medical College



