ANSS Homoeo Medical College S.Puram P.O., Kottayam

BHMS MQ 2019 - List of Applications received by the college

No.	Name	Sex	DOB	Religion	Caste	Application Date
1	Athira Anil	Female	05-04-2000	Hindu	Nair	Sept 19, 2019
2.	Arya R. Nath	Female	14-07-2001	Hindu	Nair	Sept 19, 2019
3.	Gayathri R.S.	Female	06-10-2001	Hindu	Nair	Sept 19, 2019
4.	Devika Das M.	Female	09-09-2000	Hindu	Nair	Sept 20, 2019
5.	Krishnendu V.J.	Female	26-03-2001	Hindu	Nair	Sept 20, 2019
6.	Helan Shaji	Female	01-10-2000	Christian	RC	Sept 20, 2019
7.	Safna Said	Female	25-04-2000	Islam	Muslim	Sept 20, 2019
8.	Aparna Suresh	Female	05-05-2001	Hindu	Nair	Sept 20, 2019
9.	Parvathy Krishna	Female	16-05-2002	Hindu	Nair	Sept 20, 2019
10.	Devika B.	Female	25-09-2000	Hindu	Nair	Sept 20, 2019
11.	Gowri Menon S.	Female	03-08-1999	Hindu	Nair	Sept 20, 2019
12.	Mini K.	Female	11-09-2001	Hindu	Nair	Sept 21, 2019
13.	Jayalakshmi J.	Female	11-03-2001	Hindu	Nair	Sept 21, 2019
14.	Devu A.S.	Female	07-03-2000	Hindu	Kudumbi	Sept 21, 2019
15.	Meenakshi K.A.	Female	22-11-2001	Hindu	Ezhava	Sept 22, 2019

Chairman
Governing Body
ANSS Homoeo Medical College